■Dimensions
WIRE WOUND
CW-H Coat-Insulated Miniature Wirewound Resistors
■Construction
■Ratings
■Taping & Forming Matrix
Coating color：Black
Marking：Alphanumeric

EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping and forming, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■Type Designation
　Example
EU
RoHS
① Insulation coating ④ Electrode cap
② Resistive wire ⑤ Ceramic core
③ Lead wire
Type
Dimensions（mm） Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L±1.0 D±1.0 ℓ±3.0 d（Nominal） t Max.
CW1H 9.0 3.5
30 0.8 3
650
CW2H 12.0 4.0 950
CW3H 15.0 6.0 1,780
CW 1 H C T52 A 1R00 F
Product
Code
Power
Rating
1：1W
2：2W
3：3W
Style
 H：Stability
Termination
Surface Material
C:SnCu
Taping &
Forming
See table
below
Nominal
Resistance
4 digits
Packaging
 A :AMMO
 R :Reel
 Nil : BOX
Resistance
Tolerance
D：±0.5%
 F：±1%
Type
Axial Taping Radial Taping L Forming
T52 T521 T631 VTP GT L12.5A L15A L20A L25A
CW1H ○   ○※1 ○ ○ ○
CW2H   ○※1 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
CW3H ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Type Power
Rating Rated Ambient
Temperature
Resistance Range（Ω）
T.C.R.
（×10－6/K）
Operating Temp.
Range
Max. Working
Voltage
（V）
Max. Overload
Voltage
（V）
Taping & Q’ty /AMMO
（pcs）D：±0.5％
E24・E96
F：±1％
E24・E96 T52 T521 T631
CW1H 1W
＋25℃
0.47～220 0.1～430

EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping and forming, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■Type Designation
　Example
EU
RoHS
① Insulation coating ④ Electrode cap
② Resistive wire ⑤ Ceramic core
③ Lead wire
Type
Dimensions（mm） Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L±1.0 D±1.0 ℓ±3.0 d（Nominal） t Max.
CW1H 9.0 3.5
30 0.8 3
650
CW2H 12.0 4.0 950
CW3H 15.0 6.0 1,780
CW 1 H C T52 A 1R00 F
Product
Code
Power
Rating
1：1W
2：2W
3：3W
Style
 H：Stability
Termination
Surface Material
C:SnCu
Taping &
Forming
See table
below
Nominal
Resistance
4 digits
Packaging
 A :AMMO
 R :Reel
 Nil : BOX
Resistance
Tolerance
D：±0.5%
 F：±1%
Type
Axial Taping Radial Taping L Forming
T52 T521 T631 VTP GT L12.5A L15A L20A L25A
CW1H ○   ○※1 ○ ○ ○
CW2H   ○※1 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
CW3H ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
Type Power
Rating Rated Ambient
Temperature
Resistance Range（Ω）
T.C.R.
（×10－6/K）
Operating Temp.
Range
Max. Working
Voltage
（V）
Max. Overload
Voltage
（V）
Taping & Q’ty /AMMO
（pcs）D：±0.5％
E24・E96
F：±1％
E24・E96 T52 T521 T631
CW1H 1W
＋25℃
0.47～220 0.1～430